Hummingbird

LoDGE

Groceries
Dozen Eggs
Butter | 1250
Bacon /50

Oh Henry! Chocolate Bar
Marshmallows
Celebration Cookies
Milk |

Essentials
Extra Strength Tylenol
Reactine
Junior Strength Advil
Wet Ones Antibacterial Wipes
Aluminium foil
After Bite
Garbage Bag
Long Stem Matches
AAA Batteries | 2 pack
Scrubbies | 4 pack

Dawn Dish Soap

Crest Toothpaste
Toothbrush

Mosquito Head Net
Insect Repellent
Propane Cylinder | 1602

$9.00
$5.00
$8.50
$2.00
$6.00
$6.50
$4.00

$9.75
$19.00
$18.50
$4.25
$8.00
$10.00
$1.00
$8.50
$6.50
$4.00
$4.25
$4.00
$3.50
$8.00
$8.75
$11.00




