

## **Groceries**

Dozen Eggs   Brown Free-Range	\$9.00
Butter   125g	\$5.00
<b>Bacon</b>   375g	\$8.50
Oh Henry! Chocolate Bar	\$2.00
Marshmallows	\$6.00
Celebration Cookies	\$6.50
Milk   8oz	\$4.00

## **Essentials**

<u> 2000liululu</u>		
Extra Strength Tylenol	\$9.75	
Reactine	\$19.00	
Junior Strength Advil	\$18.50	
Wet Ones Antibacterial Wipes	\$4.25	
Aluminium foil	\$8.00	
After Bite	\$10.00	
Garbage Bag	\$1.00	
Long Stem Matches	\$8.50	
AAA Batteries   2-pack	\$6.50	
Scrubbies   3-pack	\$4.00	
Dawn Dish Soap	\$4.25	
Crest Toothpaste	\$4.00	
Toothbrush	\$3.50	
Mosquito Head Net	\$8.00	
Insect Repellent	\$8.75	
Propane Cylinder   16oz	\$11.00	

Prices & availability subject to change